REDUCE ANALYSIS TIME AND
MAINTAIN RESULTS INTEGRITY
With Agilent Fast GPC Columns
Agilent PlusPore and
PL Rapide columns for fast
GPC
    Increased throughput:
    Shorter analysis times

PL Rapide F, 10 x 100 mm PL1013-2120
PL Rapide F, 7.5 x 150 mm PL1113-3120
Ordering Information
Columns for use with organic solvents
Description MW range
(g/mol PEG/
PEO)
Particle size
(µm)
Guaranteed efficiency
(p/m)
Part number Recommended
calibrants
PL Rapide Aqua H, 10 x 100 mm
100 to 10,000,000
8 >35,000
PL1049-2800 EasiVial PEG/PEO (p/n
PL2080-0201)PL Rapide Aqua H, 7.5 x 150 mm PL1149-3800
PL Rapide Aqua L, 10 x 100 mm
100 to 30,000
PL1020-2830 EasiVial PEG (p/n PL2070-
0201)PL Rapide Aqua L, 7.5 x 150 mm PL1120-3830
Columns for use with aqueous solvents
Description Part number
OligoPore Prep, 25 x 300 mm PL1213-6520
Preparative columns
Description Part number
PolyPore Guard, 4.6 x 50 mm PL1513-1500
PolyPore Guard, 7.5 x 50 mm PL1113-1500
ResiPore Guard, 4.6 x 50 mm PL1513-1300
ResiPore Guard, 7.5 x 50 mm PL1113-1300
MesoPore Guard, 7.5 x 50 mm PL1113-1325
OligoPore Guard, 4.6 x 50 mm PL1513-1320
OligoPore Guard, 7.5 x 50 mm PL1113-1320
Guard columns
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Agilent Technologies, Inc. 2015
Published in UK, October 19, 2015